
Name: ID:

Phone: Email:

Admit Term: Fall 

Course Number Course Name
Didactic 

Credits

Clinical 

Credits

Internship 

Hours
Semester

NURS 6286 Foundations of Healthcare Informatics 3 Fall

NURS 6109 Evidence-Based Practice: Evaluating Evidence 3 Fall

NURS 6009 Theory Foundations for Advanced Nursing 3 Spring

NURS 6973 State of Science: Systems 3 Spring

NURS 6070 Policy & Politics of Health 3 Summer

Year 1 Total 15 0 0

NURS 6790 Systems & Leadership Theory 3 Fall

NURS 6794 Decision Support 3 Fall

NURS 6793 Relational Communication 3 Spring

NURS 6795 Admin Internship 3 135 Spring

NURS 6108 Inferential Statistics 3 Summer

Year 2 Total 12 3 135

NURS 6800 Innovative Leadership 3 Fall

NURS 6603 Health Systems Management 3 Fall

NURS 6107 Research Methods 3 Spring

NURS 6796 Executive Leadership 3 Spring

NURS 8000
DNP Project Residency

optional
variable Spring

NURS 8000
DNP Project Residency

optional
variable Summer

Year 3 Total 12 0 0

NURS 8020 DNP Project Planning Course 1 45 Fall

NURS 7631 Advanced Quantitative Research/Methods I 3 Fall

NURS 8000
DNP Project Residency

optional
variable Fall

NURS 8030 DNP Project I 4 180 Spring

NURS 8035 DNP Seminar I 1 Spring

NURS 8000
DNP Project Residency

optional
variable Spring

NURS 8040 DNP Project II 3 135 Summer

NURS 8045 DNP Seminar II 1 0 Summer

NURS 8000
DNP Project Residency

optional
variable Summer

Year 3 Total 5 8 360

NURS 8050 DNP Project III 4 180 Fall

NURS 8000
DNP Project Residency

optional
variable Fall

Year 4 Total 0 4 180

Final Totals: 44 15 675
**1 clinical credit hour - 45 face-to-face hours

Matriculation:

University of Colorado Anschutz Medical Campus

College of Nursing

iLEAD

BS-DNP Plan of Study

Full Time



Name: ID:

Phone: Email:

Admit Term: Spring 

Course Number Course Name
Didactic 

Credits

Clinical 

Credits

Internship 

Hours
Semester

NURS 6009 Theory Foundations for Advanced Nursing 3 Spring

NURS 6109 Evidence-Based Practice: Evaluating Evidence 3 Spring

NURS 6070 Policy & Politics of Health 3 Summer

NURS 6790 Systems & Leadership Theory 3 Fall

NURS 6794 Decision Support 3 Fall

Year 1 Total 15 0 0

NURS 6793 Relational Communication 3 Spring

NURS 6973 State of Science: Systems 3 Spring

NURS 6108 Inferential Statistics 3 Summer

NURS 6286 Foundations of Healthcare Informatics 3 Fall

NURS 6795 Admin Internship 3 135 Fall

Year 2 Total 12 3 135

NURS 6800 Innovative Leadership 3 Spring

NURS 6796 Executive Leadership 3 Spring

NURS 8000
DNP Project Residency

optional
variable Summer

NURS 6603 Health Systems Management 3 Fall

NURS 7631 Advanced Quantitative Research/Methods I 3 Fall

NURS 8000
DNP Project Residency

optional
variable Fall

Year 3 Total 12 0 0

NURS 6107 Research Methods 3 Spring

NURS 8020 DNP Project Planning Course 1 45 Spring

NURS 8030 DNP Project I 4 180 Summer

NURS 8035 DNP Seminar I 1 Summer

NURS 8040 DNP Project II 3 135 Fall

NURS 8045 DNP Seminar II 1 Fall

NURS 8000
DNP Project Residency

optional
variable Fall

Year 4 Total 5 8 360

NURS 8050 DNP Project III 4 180 Spring

NURS 8000
DNP Project Residency

optional
variable Spring

Year 5 Total 0 4 180

Final Totals: 44 15 675

Matriculation:

**1 clinical credit hour - 45 face-to-face hours

University of Colorado Anschutz Medical Campus

College of Nursing

iLEAD

BS-DNP Plan of Study

Full Time


